APPLICATION FOR THE AWARD

IX FIFA World Cup
Mexico 1970
Call sign  
______________

Name    
_____________________
	Country, letter or digit
	Сall
	Date
	Band
	Remarks

	M
	
	
	
	Block 1

The first or second letter and digit of the prefix of  the radio stations from countries participating in the World Cup: 4X – CN – CX – DL – G – I – LZ – OA – ex Czechoslovakia (any countries from the list: OK – OM) – ON – PY – ex USSR (any countries from the list: 4K – 4L – EK – ER – EU – ES – EX – EY – EZ – LY – R1-7 – R8-0 – UK – UN – UR – YL) – SM – XE – YO – YS.  
No more than 2 QSOs with each country

	E
	
	
	
	

	X
	
	
	
	

	I
	
	
	
	

	C
	
	
	
	

	O
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	0
	
	
	
	

	0
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	4X
	
	
	
	Block 2

Radio stations from countries participating in the World Cup, except for those used in blocks 1 and 3

	CN
	
	
	
	

	CX
	
	
	
	

	DL
	
	
	
	

	G
	
	
	
	

	I
	
	
	
	

	LZ
	
	
	
	

	OA
	
	
	
	

	ex Czechoslovakia
	
	
	
	

	ON
	
	
	
	

	PY
	
	
	
	

	ex USSR
	
	
	
	

	SM
	
	
	
	

	XE
	
	
	
	

	YO
	
	
	
	

	YS
	
	
	
	

	B
	
	
	
	Block 3

The first or second letter of the prefix of  the radio stations from countries participating in the World Cup from the list in block 1. No more than 2 QSOs with each country

	R
	
	
	
	

	A
	
	
	
	

	Z
	
	
	
	

	I
	
	
	
	

	L
	
	
	
	

	P
	
	
	
	Block 4

The best player Edson Arantes do Nasimento (Pele)

Top scorer Gerhard Muller
The last letter of the callsign suffix from the list in block 1.  No more than 2 QSOs with each country
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